TCE kampioenen Heren enkel 1988 - 2023

2023  Geert Willems

2022  Geert Willems

2021 Geert Willems

2020 Geert Willems

2019 5 of <5 Daan Huisman
6 of >6 Geert Willems

2018 5 of <5 Dennis van den Berg
6 of >6 Geert Willems

2017 5 of <5 Daan Huisman
6 of >6 Geert Willems

2016 ?

2015 5 of <5 Daan Huisman
6 of >6 Geert Willems

2014 5 of <5 Odin van Doorn
6 of >6 Gerben van den Oord

2013 Arthur van Beek

2012  Geert Willems

2011 Geert Willems

2010 Hans van Heumen

2009 Anh Nguyen

2008 Anh Nguyen

2007  Anh Nguyen

2006 Geert Willems

2005  Firman Malik

2004 Geert Willems

2003 7

2002 Boudewijn Crijnen

2001 Benny de Vaan

2000 Frank Verbeek

1999  Frank Verbeek
D2 Paul van Deventer



1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988

Frank Verbeek
Frank Verbeek
Geert Willems
Joep van Boekhout
Berry Valstar
Raymond Hall
Berry Valstar
Berry Valstar
Geert Willems
Geert Willems
Boudewijn Crijnen



